1 Gabrie
2 Eric

3 Eamon
4 Mitiku
5 Michael
6 Elias

7 Cyrus

8 Nicholas
9 Casey
10 Honor
11 Liam
12 Mica
13 Conor
14 Jordan
15 Jack

16 Avery
17 Kaden
18 Skye
19 Zach
20 Avery
21 Nick
22 Oliver
23 Canyon
24 Sawyer
25 Sam
26 Blake
27 Elliot
28 laian
29 Sam
30 Charlie
31 Sage
32 Scott
33 Ethan
34 Bringham
35 Thaddeus
36 Marcus
37 Ben
38 Miles
39 Michael

Seaman
Andrews
Goscinski
Yeatts
Ham
Howard
Alley
Richie
Duncan
Ingham
Card
Houghton
Cass
Peasley
Edgar
Laite
Wood
Abaldo
Armstrong
Luft

Russ
McNamara
Palise
Carson
Jagger
Zlotkowski
Condon
Larsen-Leavins
Sewall
Jagger
Burgess
Peterson
Suderley
Graf
Eddyblouin
Russano
Leeman
Cannon
Matthews

GSB
LCS
THMS
ICS
THMS
THMS
OMS
THMS
GSB
GSB
GSB
GSB
GSB
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
THMS
LCS
GSB
GSB
LCS
THMS
ICS
ICS
LCS
LCS
GSB
ICS
LCS
GSB
THMS
THMS
GSB
GSB
GSB
THMS
OMS

14:28
14:37
15:13
15:27
16:08
16:27
16:31
16:58
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:26
17:30
17:48
17:49
18:04
18:22
18:41
18:46
19:02
19:10
19:13
19:15
19:45
19:54
20:04
20:06
20:08
20:11
20:16
20:20
20:20
20:31
20:41
21:15
21:21
21:37
22:46
25:55

Lincolnville Central School

9/15/16 Race
2.2 Miles



